Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Amana A.G.E. Series Solid Surface Saw Blades: M-TCG Grind
Thank you for shopping with us!
Excellent for cutting solid surface materials.
Specifically designed for cutting solid surface materials such as Avonite®, Dupont Corian®, Wilsonart®, Gibralter®, Earthstone®, Fountainhead®, Surrell®, Staron®, plastic laminate, Plexiglas®, and
other acrylic based materials. The modified triple chip grind is especially configured to leave a swirl-free cut in solid surface materials. Thicker than normal steel plates reduce vibration that degrades the
cut and shortens tool life. Suitable for a variety of saw configurations. The hook angle virtually eliminates self-feeding when used on radial arm saws.
MD160-488: Festool® and other track saw machine compatible
Carbide-tipped Festool and other track saw machine compatible saw blades are available for cutting aluminum, steel, building panels, laminates, melamine, soft plastics, solid surfaces and wood.
Specifically designed to be compatible with your Festool machines. Available in 160mm, 210mm and 260mm diameters.
Item # Diameter Bore Grind Hook
Angle Kerf Pinholes Plate Teeth RPM Fits Manufacturer Price
MD160-488 6 1/4 in (160
mm) 20 mm M-TCG -2 deg 0.102 in -- 0.071 in 48 9,500
Fits Festool
Machines TS
55 EQ/ATF 55
E/ AP 55
Amana Tool $65.59
MD7-408 7 1/4 in 5/8 in M-TCG -2 deg 0.104 in -- 0.080 in 40 10,000 -- Amana Tool $68.40
MD7-608 7 1/4 in 5/8 in M-TCG 0 deg 0.118 in -- 0.087 in 60 10,000 -- Amana Tool $75.98
MD8-608 8 in 5/8 in M-TCG 0 deg 0.126 in -- 0.087 in 60 9,500 -- Amana Tool $70.16
MD10-728 10 in 5/8 in M-TCG 0 deg 0.126 in -- 0.087 in 72 7,300 -- Amana Tool $97.91
MD10-728-30 10 in 30 mm M-TCG 0 deg 0.126 in
2/10/60,
2/7/42 &
2/9/46
0.087 in 72 7,300 -- Amana Tool $97.91
MD12-848 12 in 1 in M-TCG 0 deg 0.126 in -- 0.087 in 84 6,200 -- Amana Tool $114.00
MD12-848-30 12 in 30 mm M-TCG 0 deg 0.126 in
2/10/60,
2/7/42 &
2/9/46
0.087 in 84 6,200 -- Amana Tool $114.00